SOLARSOLAR
Applications
Photovoltaic power supply of:
! Power plants of remote villages
! Signal Installations of the air-, sea-, road and railway
transport
! Radio relay stations of telecommunication services
! Cellular roadside and roof top transmission / repeater

m
p
e
r
e
 &
 W
a
t
t
 H
o
u
r
100 Hr 72 Hr 48 Hr 20 Hr 10 Hr 5 Hr 3 Hr 1 Hr Kg lbs
HZY-SL12-7.5 12 8.6 8.4 8.1 7.5 6.9 6.1 5.6 4.6 150 5.89 63 2.5 95 3.7 2.4 5.3
HZY-SL12-12 12 13.8 13.4 13.0 12.0 11.0 9.8 9.0 7.4 152 5.98 99 3.9 96 3.8 3.7 8.2
HZY-SL12-18 12 19.6 19.0 18.4 17.0 15.6 13.8 12.8 10.5 181 7.13 76 3.0 167 6.6 5.5 12.2
HZY-SL12-26 12 28.8 27.9 27.0 25.0 22.9 20.4 18.8 15.5 168 6.59 178 7.0 124 4.9 8.8 19.4
HZY-SL12-33 12 34.2 33.2 32.3 29.3 28.0 24.7 23.3 18.6 196 7.70 131 5.2 160 6.3 10.2 22.5
HZY-SL12-44 12 45.3 43.9 41.6 39.0 37.0 33.1 29.4 24.3 198 7.80 167 6.6 157 6.2 13.5 29.8
HZY-SL12-55 12 61.0 59.1 57.2 53.0 48.5 43.1 39.9 32.8 229 9.02 138 5.4 213 8.4 16.8 37.1
HZY-SL12-60 12 72.0 70.0 68.0 64.0 60.0 55.0 50.0 38.0 260 10.24 168 6.6 180 7.1 21.5 47.5
HZY-SL12-70J 12 78.2 75.9 73.4 68.0 62.2 55.4 51.1 42.1 349 13.72 168 6.6 175 6.9 22.6 49.9
HZY-SL12-65 12 86.3 83.7 81.0 75.0 68.6 61.1 56.4 46.4 272 10.71 165 6.5 188 7.4 21.5 47.5
HZY-SL12-80 12 90.7 88.0 85.4 80.0 72.8 66.1 60.6 49.9 260 10.24 168 6.6 211 8.3 24.0 53.0
HZY-SL12-100 12 110 107 104 96.0 87.8 78.1 72.2 59.4 306 12.03 168 6.6 211 8.3 28.3 62.5
HZY-SL12-110 12 118 114 112 104 95.8 85.9 78.7 64.4 329 12.95 173 6.8 209 8.2 30.9 68.3
HZY-SL12-120 12 138 134 130 120 110 97.7 90.2 74.3 409 16.10 177 7.0 225 8.9 34.5 76.2
HZY-SL12-135 12 167 162 157 145 133 118 109 89.8 342 13.46 173 6.8 282 11.1 41.9 92.6
HZY-SL12-150 12 173 167 162 150 137 122 113 92.9 483 19.02 170 6.7 242 9.5 45.0 99.5
HZY-SL12-160 12 184 178 173 160 146 130 120 99.0 530 20.87 209 8.2 214 8.4 54.9 121.3
HZY-SL12-200 12 239 232 227 214 196 171 161 131 522 20.55 242 9.5 220 8.7 63.3 139.9
HZY-SL12-230 12 282 273 265 245 224 199 184 152 521 20.51 270 10.6 205 8.1 74.5 164.6
HZY-SL6-180 6 207 201 194 180 165 147 135 111 260 10.24 181 7.1 246 9.7 28.9 63.9
HZY-SL6-225 6 253 245 238 220 201 179 165 136 244 9.59 188 7.4 275 10.8 31.9 70.5
HZY-SL6-335 6 370 359 340 320 300 280 250 180 295 11.61 178 7.0 350 13.8 48.0 106.1
Dimensions & Weight mm &  inches
L W H